
NGA’s NYSEARCH / NJ Office, main telephone: 973-265-1900 

 
 

STAFF CONTACT INFORMATION, NGA (September 2023) 

 

NAME / TITLE EMAIL PHONE 
 

José M. Costa 
President & CEO 

jcosta@northeastgas.org 781-455-6800, x. 1090 

Nancy Allan 
Staff Accountant 

nallan@northeastgas.org 781-455-6800, x. 1040 

Paul Armstrong 
Vice President, Operations 

parmstrong@northeastgas.org 781-455-6800, x. 1130 

Brenda Bedarian 
Controller and Director of 
Finance & Information 
Technology  

bbedarian@northeastgas.org 781-455-6800, x. 1070 

Alana Daly 
Vice President, Communications 
& Public Policy 

adaly@northeastgas.org 781-455-6800, x. 1060 

Adam Day 
Director, Training & 
Qualification Services 

aday@northeastgas.org 781-455-6800, x. 1270 

Darcy Flynn 
Qualification Program Specialist 

dflynn@northeastgas.org 781-455-6800, x. 1050 

Mike Gallinaro 
Pipeline Safety Management 
System Advisor 

mgallinaro@northeastgas.org 781-455-6800, x. 1280 

Dave Grande 
Staff Engineer 

dgrande@northeastgas.org 781-455-6800, x. 1260 

Steve Henry 
Manager, Operations Programs 

shenry@northeastgas.org 781-455-6800, x. 1010 

Molly Jones 
OQ Program Coordinator 

mjones@northeastgas.org 781-455-6800, x. 1140 

Glenn Meyers 
Director, Operations 

gmeyers@northeastgas.org 781-455-6800, x. 1020  

Joe Morello 
Staff Engineer 

jmorello@northeastgas.org 
 

781-455-6800, x. 1030 

Christian Rodrick 
Manager, Public Affairs 

crodrick@northeastgas.org 781-455-6800, x. 1080 

Eileen Sitte 
Director, HR & Member Services  

esitte@northeastgas.org 781-455-6800, x. 1170 

Robert “Bob” Wilson 
Vice President, Special Projects 

bwilson@northeastgas.org 781-455-6800, x. 1110 

 


